
56 Whipps�Cross�–�Dalston�–�St�Bartholomew's�Hospital

56 Mondays
to
Fridays
Whipps�Cross�Bus�Station 0405 0425 0445 0505 0520 0535 0545 0555 2355

Leyton�Baker's�Arms 0408 0429 0449 0509 0524 0539 0549 0600 Then 2359

Lea�Bridge�Road�Markhouse�Road 0411 0432 0452 0512 0527 0542 0552 0603 about 0001

Clapton�Pond 0418 0439 0459 0520 0535 0550 0600 0612 every�10 0008

Dalston�Junction�Dalston�Lane 0425 0446 0506 0528 0543 0559 0610 0623 minutes 0015

Islington�Angel�(Upper�Street) 0434 0455 0515 0537 0553 0610 0622 0635 until 0024

Barbican�Station 0440 0501 0521 0543 0600 0617 0629 0642 0030

St�Bartholomew's�Hospital 0444 0505 0525 0547 0604 0621 0633 0646 0033

56 Saturdays
(also
Good
Friday)
Whipps�Cross�Bus�Station 0405 0425 0445 0505 0525 0545 0600 0615 0627 0639 0651 2355

Leyton�Baker's�Arms 0409 0429 0449 0509 0529 0549 0604 0619 0631 0643 0655 Then 2359

Lea�Bridge�Road�Markhouse�Road 0411 0431 0451 0511 0531 0551 0606 0621 0633 0645 0658 about 0001

Clapton�Pond 0418 0438 0458 0518 0538 0558 0613 0629 0641 0653 0706 every�10 0008

Dalston�Junction�Dalston�Lane 0425 0445 0505 0525 0545 0605 0620 0636 0649 0701 0714 minutes 0017

Islington�Angel�(Upper�Street) 0433 0453 0513 0533 0554 0614 0629 0645 0658 0711 0724 until 0027

Barbican�Station 0438 0458 0518 0538 0559 0620 0635 0651 0704 0717 0730 0033

St�Bartholomew's�Hospital 0441 0501 0521 0541 0602 0623 0639 0655 0708 0721 0734 0037

56 Sundays
and
other
Public
Holidays
(except
Christmas
Day)
Whipps�Cross�Bus�Station 0405 0425 0445 0505 0525 0545 0605 0620 0635 0650 0702 0714 0726 0738 0750 0801 2355

Leyton�Baker's�Arms 0409 0429 0449 0509 0529 0549 0609 0624 0639 0654 0706 0718 0730 0743 0755 0806 Then 2358

Lea�Bridge�Road�Markhouse�Road 0411 0431 0451 0511 0531 0551 0611 0627 0642 0657 0709 0721 0733 0746 0758 0809 about 0000

Clapton�Pond 0417 0437 0457 0518 0538 0558 0618 0634 0649 0704 0716 0728 0741 0754 0806 0817 every 0007

Dalston�Junction�Dalston�Lane 0424 0444 0504 0525 0545 0605 0625 0641 0656 0711 0723 0736 0749 0802 0814 0825 10 0014

Islington�Angel�(Upper�Street) 0432 0452 0512 0533 0554 0614 0634 0650 0705 0721 0733 0746 0759 0812 0824 0835 mins. 0023

Barbican�Station 0437 0457 0517 0538 0559 0619 0639 0655 0710 0726 0739 0752 0805 0818 0830 0841 until 0028

St�Bartholomew's�Hospital 0440 0500 0520 0541 0602 0622 0642 0658 0713 0729 0742 0755 0808 0821 0833 0845 0031

56 St�Bartholomew's�Hospital�–�Dalston�–�Whipps�Cross

56 Mondays
to
Fridays
St�Bartholomew's�Hospital 0450 0510 0530 0550 0605 0620 0630 0640 0650 0030

Barbican�Station 0453 0513 0533 0553 0609 0624 0634 0644 0654 Then 0033

Islington�Angel�(Upper�Street) 0458 0518 0538 0558 0614 0630 0640 0650 0701 about 0039

Dalston�Junction�Dalston�Lane 0506 0527 0547 0607 0624 0641 0651 0701 0713 every�10 0049

Clapton�Pond 0513 0534 0554 0614 0631 0648 0659 0710 0722 minutes 0056

Lea�Bridge�Road�Markhouse�Road 0520 0541 0601 0622 0639 0656 0707 0719 0731 until 0102

Leyton�Baker's�Arms 0523 0544 0604 0626 0643 0700 0711 0723 0735 0105

Whipps�Cross�Bus�Station 0527 0548 0609 0631 0648 0705 0717 0729 0741 0109

56 Saturdays
(also
Good
Friday)
St�Bartholomew's�Hospital 0450 0510 0530 0550 0610 0630 0645 0700 0712 0724 0736 0030

Barbican�Station 0453 0513 0533 0553 0613 0633 0648 0703 0715 0727 0739 Then 0033

Islington�Angel�(Upper�Street) 0458 0518 0538 0558 0618 0639 0654 0709 0721 0733 0745 about 0040

Dalston�Junction�Dalston�Lane 0506 0526 0547 0607 0627 0648 0703 0718 0730 0742 0755 every�10 0053

Clapton�Pond 0512 0532 0553 0613 0633 0654 0710 0725 0737 0749 0802 minutes 0101

Lea�Bridge�Road�Markhouse�Road 0518 0539 0600 0620 0640 0701 0717 0732 0745 0757 0810 until 0108

Leyton�Baker's�Arms 0521 0542 0603 0623 0643 0704 0720 0736 0749 0802 0815 0111

Whipps�Cross�Bus�Station 0525 0546 0607 0627 0648 0709 0725 0741 0754 0807 0820 0115

56 Sundays
and
other
Public
Holidays
(except
Christmas
Day)
St�Bartholomew's�Hospital 0450 0510 0530 0550 0610 0630 0650 0705 0720 0735 0747 0759 0810 0030

Barbican�Station 0453 0513 0533 0553 0613 0633 0653 0708 0723 0738 0750 0802 0813 Then 0033

Islington�Angel�(Upper�Street) 0458 0518 0538 0558 0618 0638 0658 0713 0728 0744 0756 0808 0819 about 0039

Dalston�Junction�Dalston�Lane 0506 0526 0546 0606 0626 0647 0707 0722 0737 0753 0806 0818 0829 every�10 0049

Clapton�Pond 0512 0532 0552 0612 0632 0653 0713 0729 0744 0800 0813 0825 0836 minutes 0056

Lea�Bridge�Road�Markhouse�Road 0518 0538 0558 0618 0639 0700 0720 0736 0751 0807 0820 0832 0844 until 0103

Leyton�Baker's�Arms 0521 0541 0601 0621 0642 0703 0724 0740 0755 0811 0824 0836 0848 0106

Whipps�Cross�Bus�Station 0525 0545 0605 0625 0646 0707 0728 0744 0759 0815 0828 0841 0853 0110
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